
Main Library - Council
Chambers

100 N. Osceola Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33755

City of Clearwater

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#17-3475 Name: Award Contract  Ream Wilson Trail Bridge

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:4/26/2017 Parks & Recreation

On agenda: Final action:5/17/2017 5/17/2017

Title: Approve a proposal by Construction Manager at Risk, Keystone Excavators, Inc., of Oldsmar, Florida
in the amount of $334,345, which includes a 10% contingency, for site work and construction of a
twelve -foot wide pedestrian trail bridge on the Ream Wilson Trail and authorize the appropriate
officials to execute same. (consent)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CM@Risk Contract - Ream WilsonTrail Bridge.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council5/17/2017 1

Council Work Session5/15/2017 1

City of Clearwater Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

